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SINGLE UNITS and REPLACEMENT PARTS

WALTON
Pipe Tap 
Extractor 
Size

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

1"

COMPLETE EXTRACTOR

5-Flute 4-Flute 5-Flute 4-Flute

EXTRA FINGERS

20125

20255

20375

20505

20755

21005

20124

20254

20374

20504

--

--

22125

22255

22375

22505

22755

23005

22124

22254

22374

22504

--

--

EDP Part No. shown indicates available flute style for each size. 

WALTON Tap Extractors, designed to fit Pipe Taps, are stocked 
in the standard sizes and flute styles shown above. 

Refer to Ordering Information on page 5.

UPC No. 054808
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TAP EXTRACTORS
for PIPE TAPS 
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TM

IMPORTANT ORDERING INFORMATION FOR ALL WALTON TAP EXTENSIONS

1. Do not use the abbreviation "EXT." on your orders. This could refer to either
"Extensions" or "Extractors."

2. All orders for WALTON Tap Extensions must clearly specify either "Style A" or
"Style B." Please note the range of sizes available for each. Also note that Style A
Extensions are only used for hand tapping.

3. The unit of packaging and pricing for Style A Extensions is a set, or pair, of two
(2) per box. Style B Extensions are packaged and priced individually (except Set
No. 9).

4. Special sizes or lengths will be quoted upon receipt of complete dimensional
requirements, when within the range of our manufacturing capabilities.

5. Size 3/8" taps are available with either .206 sq. shanks or .286 sq. shanks. We
have two different sizes of Style A Extensions to fit these two tap squares. Please
specify which size is required.

6. Orders for Pipe Tap Extensions must clearly specify "Pipe Tap" and indicate
"Style B."

7. Size 1/8" Pipe Taps are available with either .3125 dia. shanks or .4375 dia.
shanks. We have two different sizes of Style B Pipe Tap Extensions to fit these.
Please specify which size is required.




