

860-523-5231 • Fax 860-236-9968 www.waltontools.com



## **SINGLE UNITS and REPLACEMENT PARTS**

## UPC No. 054808

WALTON Pipe Tap Extractor Size	COMPLETE EXTRACTOR		EXTRA FINGERS	
	5-Flute	4-Flute	5-Flute	4-Flute
<sup>1</sup> /8"	20125	20124	22125	22124
1/4"	20255	20254	22255	22254
<sup>3</sup> /8"	20375	20374	22375	22374
<sup>1</sup> /2"	20505	20504	22505	22504
3/4"	20755		22755	
1"	21005		23005	

EDP Part No. shown indicates available flute style for each size.

WALTON Tap Extractors, designed to fit Pipe Taps, are stocked in the standard sizes and flute styles shown above.

## Refer to Ordering Information on page 5.

